Oil Solutions
Pressure Gauges
& Test Kits
Local solutions for
individual customers
worldwide
Stauff Pressure Gauges

•  Special scales on request
refer to page 5
Ordering Codes
Code Description
SPG63(-1/+0)1-SB -1/0 BAR(-14.5-0 PSI)COMPOUND VAC/GAUGE
SPG63(-1/+3)1-SB -1/+3BAR(-14.5-42 PSI)COMPOUND VAC/GAUGE
SPG63-0.6-1-SB 0-0.6 BAR(9 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-1-1-SB 0-1 BAR(14.5 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-3-1-SB 0-3 BAR(43.5 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-4-1-SB 0-4 BAR(58 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-6-1-SB 0 -   6 BAR(90 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-10-1-SB 0 -  10 BAR(145 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-16-1-SB 0 -  16 BAR(230 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-25-1-SB 0 -  25 BAR(360 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-40-1-SB 0 -  40 BAR(580 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-60-1-SB 0 -  60 BAR(850 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-100-1-SB 0 - 100 BAR(1450 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-160-1-SB 0 - 160 BAR(2300 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-250-1-SB 0 - 250 BAR(3600 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-315-1-SB 0-315 BAR(4560 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-400-1-SB 0 - 400 BAR(5800 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-500-1-SB 0-500 BAR(7250 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-600-1-SB 0 - 600 BAR(8500 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-680-1-SB 0 - 680 BAR(10000 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-1000-1-SB 0 -1000 BAR(14500 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
Code Description
SPG63(-1/+0)1-RBU -1/ 0 BAR(-14.5-0 PSI)COMPOUND VAC/GAUGE
SPG63(-1/+3)1-RBU -1/+3BAR(-14.5-42 PSI)COMPOUND VAC/GAUGE
SPG63-6-1-RBU 0 -   6 BAR(90 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-10-1-RBU 0 -  10 BAR(145 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-16-1-RBU 0 -  16 BAR(230 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-25-1-RBU 0 -  25 BAR(360 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-40-1-RBU 0 -  40 BAR(580 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-60-1-RBU 0 -  60 BAR(850 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-100-1-RBU 0 - 100 BAR(1450 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-160-1-RBU 0 - 160 BAR(2300 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-250-1-RBU 0 - 250 BAR(3600 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-315-1-RBU 0-315 BAR(4560 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-400-1-RBU 0 - 400 BAR(5800 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-500-1-RBU 0-500 BAR(7250 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-600-1-RBU 0-600 BAR(8500 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-680-1-RBU 0 - 680 BAR(10000 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-700-1-RBU 0-700 BAR(10150 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG63-1000-1-RBU 0 -1000 BAR(14500 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
Code Description
SPG100-6-1-SB 0-6 BAR(90 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG100-10-1-SB 0 - 10 BAR(145 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE
SPG100-16-1-SB 0-16 BAR(230 PSI) PRESSURE GAUGE